Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for October 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:10 Arch Gold 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 15:25 Morello Royale 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.03
Chepstow
Single 30th 16:20 Ayr Run Rocky 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 47.03
Run
Single 30th 13:05 Redcar |Sea Youmzain 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.03
Single 29th 16:35 Galway |Gallahers 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 57.03
Cross
Single 29th 16:30 Starlight Court 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 48.28
\Wincanton
Single 29th 13:40 Galway |Aint Dunne Yet 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.28
Single 28th 16:55 Mon Palois 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.28
Cheltenham
Single 27th 15:45 Ballymalin 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.28
Cheltenham
Single 26th 15:20 Carlisle |Jonniesofa 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 68.28
Single 26th 15:10 The Hollow 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.78
Southwell Ginge
Single 26th 15:00 Ludlow |Valhalla 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.78
Single 26th 14:40 Twist On Ginge 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.78
Southwell
Single 25th 15:45 Deauville 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.78
Sedgefield Crystal
Single 23rd 17:00 Barney From 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.78
Plumpton Tyanee
Single 23rd 16:50 Suegioo 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.78
Pontefract
Single 22nd 16:50 Kempton |Fight 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.78
Commander
Single 22nd 16:20 Kempton |Old Guard 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 85.78
Single 22nd 14:10 Kempton |Charlie Chaplin 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75.78
Single 21st 16:10 Stratford |Wish In A Well 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 80.78
Single 21st 14:55 Catterick |The Nazca 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 85.78
Lines
Single 20th 15:50 Red House Hill 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 85.78
Fakenham
Single 20th 14:40 Fixed Rate 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 90.78
Fakenham
Single 19th 20:15 American 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.78
Newcastle Hustle
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:40 Brighton |Case Key 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.78
Single 18th 16:20 Gran Maestro 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 65.78
\Wetherby
Single 18th 14:45 Cracking Find 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.78
\Wetherby
Single 17th 17:45 Kempton |Foxy Forever 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 75.78
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:20 Amanto 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.78
Huntingdon
Single 17th 16:40 Scoop The Pot 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 50.78
\Worcester
Single 17th 16:20 Abbreviate 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40.78
Huntingdon
Single 17th 14:10 The Happy 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.78
\Worcester Chappy
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 15:20 Mayleaf Shine 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.78
Musselburgh

Single 16th 13:50 Ace Of Spades 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.78
Musselburgh

Single 15th 14:15 Joe Farrell 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.78
Chepstow

Single 14th 15:05 Alcala 5.00 5.00 Slipped Up - -5.00 65.78
Chepstow

Single 14th 13:50 Westerland 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.78
Newmarket

Single 13th 16:55 Newton |Twist On Ginge 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75.78
Abbot

Single 13th 15:45 Newton |Black Corton 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 80.78
Abbot

Single 12th 16:30 One Forty 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 64.13
\Worcester Seven

Single 12th 14:00 Ayr Spark Of War 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 64.13

Single 11th 15:20 Ship Of The 5.50 5.00 Win 1 19.13 69.13
Nottingham Fen

Single 11th 15:10 Surf And Turf 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50
Towcester

Single 10th 15:55 Leicester|Soldier In 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 55

Action

Single 10th 14:35 Catterick |Che Bella 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60

Single 10th 14:20 Leicester|Latest Quest 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 65

Single 10th 13:50 Leicester|Sporting Times 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65

Single 9th 14:25 Camacho Chief 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70
Pontefract

Single 8th 14:15 Limerick |Burren Life 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75

Single 7th 17:45 Considered 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 80
\Wolverhampto [Opinion
n (A.W)

Single 6th 17:05 Fontwell |Lillian 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 75

Single 6th 16:45 Hexham |Munsaab 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 80

Single 6th 16:30 Fontwell |Velvet Cognac 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85

Single 5th 16:50 Tramore |Class Honours 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90

Single 5th 16:25 Warwick |Lofgren 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95

Single 5th 15:50 Warwick |Tanarpino 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 100

Single 4th 15:05 Salisbury|Mr Top Hat 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 105

Single 3rd 17:30 Caliption 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55
Tipperary

Single 3rd 16:20 Nemean Lion 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 60
Southwell

Single 3rd 15:35 \Western Miller 2.88 5.00 Fell - -5.00 15
Sedgefield

Single 2nd 16:20 Newton |Maguire's Glen 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 20
Abbot

Single 2nd 16:00 Stratford |Some Are 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.5

Lucky

Single 2nd 14:30 Stratford |Aunty Ann 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.5

Single 2nd 14:20 Newton |Kayf Adventure 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -2.5
Abbot

Single 2nd 14:00 Stratford |Kiruna Peak 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25

Single 1st 16:55 Epsom |Wine List 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20

Single 1st 16:00 Morgan 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Tipperary

Single 1st 15:45 Epsom |Isabella 3.75 5.00 Non-runner - -10

Single 1st 15:25 lvan Grozny 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Tipperary

Single 1st 15:15 Epsom |Emenem 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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